
After- School Activities 2023: 

Dear Parents/Guardians, these are the after-school activities we are offering this term, 

please note the end times as they differ for each activity.  

Thank you. 

Day Activity: Location: Time: Classes: 

Monday: 
 
 
 

Zumba:  
Ms Mahoney 
 
 
U11 Girls: Ms Cox and 
Ms Dunne 
 
U11 Boys: Ms Lavin and 
Ms Swords  
 
 
Art (Junior) 
Ms Mynes, Ms Whittaker 
Janet 
 
 
 
Minecraft club 
Mr Molloy 

 
 

School  
 
 
 
Club pitch 
 
 
School astro 
 
 
 
School  
 
 
 
 
School (Room 11) 
(Ms Harney/Ms 
Smyth’s room) 
 

2:40-3:30pm 
 
 
 
3-4pm 
 
 
2:40-3:40pm 
 
 
 
2:40-4pm 
 
 
 
 
2:40-4pm 

Infants-2nd 
 
 
 
5th and 6th  
 
 
5th and 6th  
 
 
 
1st-3rd  
 
 
 
 
4th class 

Tuesday: 
 
 
 

Keyboard lessons 
 
 
 
 
Basketball  
Ms Harney, Ms 
Boothman, Mr Geaney 

School Library 
 
 
 
 
 
School hall 

1:45-2:45pm 
2:45-3:45pm 
3:45-4:45pm 
 
 
 
2:40-3:40pm 

Infants  
1st upwards 
1st upwards 
 
 
 
5th and 6th 

Wednesday: 
 
 
 

Choir: (Ms Comerford, 
Ms McDermott & Ms 
Gaire) 
 
Hurling/Camogie  
training  
(Ms Gilbert, Mr Begley, 
Gerry Mullins) 

School (Room 
12(Ms Gaire’s 
room) 
 
School astro 

2:50-3:30pm 
 
 
 
2:50-3:40pm 

3rd-6th  
 
 
 
4th-6th  

Thursday: 
 
 
 

Playball Yard/Hall 1:50-2:45pm 
2:50-3:50pm 

Infants 
1st and 2nd  
 

  


