After- School Activities 2023:

Dear Parents/Guardians, these are the after-school activities we are offering this term, please note the end times as they differ for each activity.

Thank you.

Day	Activity:	Location:	Time:	Classes:
Monday:	Zumba: Ms Mahoney	School	2:40-3:30pm	Infants-2nd
	U11 Girls: Ms Cox and Ms Dunne	Club pitch	3-4pm	5 th and 6 th
	U11 Boys: Ms Lavin and Ms Swords	School astro	2:40-3:40pm	5 th and 6 th
	Art (Junior) Ms Mynes, Ms Whittaker Janet	School	2:40-4pm	1 st -3 rd
	Minecraft club Mr Molloy	School (Room 11) (Ms Harney/Ms Smyth's room)	2:40-4pm	4 th class
Tuesday:	Keyboard lessons	School Library	1:45-2:45pm 2:45-3:45pm 3:45-4:45pm	Infants 1 st upwards 1 st upwards
	Basketball Ms Harney, Ms Boothman, Mr Geaney	School hall	2:40-3:40pm	5 th and 6th
Wednesday:	Choir: (Ms Comerford, Ms McDermott & Ms Gaire)	School (Room 12(Ms Gaire's room)	2:50-3:30pm	3 rd -6 th
	Hurling/Camogie training (Ms Gilbert, Mr Begley, Gerry Mullins)	School astro	2:50-3:40pm	4 th -6 th
Thursday:	Playball	Yard/Hall	1:50-2:45pm 2:50-3:50pm	Infants 1 st and 2 nd